
Список участников

ФИО Класс М1 М2 М3 Ф1 Ф2 Ф3 Ф4 Сумма

Королькова Елизавета Валерьевна, Лицей 5 11 10 10 6 6 6 3 6 47

Дорохин Семен Владимирович, Гимназия 5 11 10 1 10 6 3 6 10 46

Кудашев Иван Сергеевич, Лицей 5 11 3 10 9 6 3 3 10 44

Сидельников Владислав Игоревич, Гимназия 3 11 1 10 10 3 8 0 6 38

Боженко Ангелина Сергеевна, Гимназия 3 11 10 1 0 8 0 3 6 28

Харатян Артем Сергеевич, Лицей 5 11 0 0 9 1 1 1 10 22

Иванова Ольга Александровна, Лицей 5 11 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 20

Чудина Анастасия Александровна, Гимназия 1 11 0 0 10 1 0 3 6 20

Старычин Владимир Сергеевич, Гимназия 3 11 9 0 0 8 0 3 0 20

Руденко Дарья Андреевна, Лицей 5 11 1 0 1 3 3 3 5 16

Кравченко Анастасия Максимовна, Гимназия 3 11 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 16

Искричева Виктория Александровна, Лицей 5 11 1 0 10 0 0 3 0 14

Сугаков Глеб Константинович, Гимназия 3 11 9 0 0 1 3 0 0 13

Брусенцов Максим Павлович , Лицей 5 11 3 0 0 10 0 0 0 13

Забурунова Елена Дмитриевна, Гимназия 1 11 9 0 1 1 0 0 1 12

Качалкина Елизавета Александровна, Лицей 5 11 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 11

Галкина Алена Владимировна, Гимназия 3 11 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 11

Пишерскова Любовь Сергеевна, Лицей 5 11 0 1 0 1 1 3 3 9

Курносов Андрей Владимирович, Лицей 5 11 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 7

Мешина Злата Владиславовна, Лицей 5 11 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 6

Соколова-Добрева Дарья Ильинична, Лицей 5 11 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

Полушин Владислав Алексеевич, Гимназия 3 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4

Колобанов Никита Андреевич, Гимназия 10 11 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4

Воронков Андрей Юрьевич, Лицей 5 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Бахрушин Андрей Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Корнев Михаил Игоревич, Лицей 5 10 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 61

Сорокин Егор Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 9 0 10 10 3 9 10 51

Яранов Михаил Юрьевич, Лицей 5 10 6 1 0 10 10 10 10 47

Ханзадян Эдгар, Лицей 5 10 10 0 6 10 10 0 10 46

Червяков Антон Алексеевич, Лицей 5 10 10 0 10 10 10 6 0 46

Чулков Данил Иванович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 40

Волынов Александр  Михайлович, Лицей 5 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 9 39

Овчаренко Евгений Игоревич, Лицей 5 10 6 0 1 10 0 10 10 37

Иванов Кирилл Максимович, Лицей 5 10 3 0 10 10 0 0 10 33

Горячев Алексей Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 10 9 0 10 0 0 0 29

Ковалец Артем Сергеевич, Лицей 5 10 10 0 6 10 0 0 0 26

Даниленко Анна Сергеевна, Лицей 5 10 3 0 6 10 0 6 0 25

Бондаренко Илья Викторович, Лицей 5 10 1 0 3 10 0 0 10 24

Раюшкин Эдуард Сергеевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 3 10 0 0 10 23

Муслимов Денис Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 10 0 1 10 21

Калинин Степан Васильевич, Лицей 5 10 6 0 3 10 1 0 0 20

Тимофеев Иван Константинович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 16

Дыба Степан Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 3 0 3 10 0 0 0 16

Иванов Михаил Витальевич, Лицей 5 10 1 0 3 10 0 0 0 14

Смусев Михаил Алексеевич, Лицей 5 10 1 0 3 10 0 0 0 14

Брехов Егор Михайлович, Лицей 5 10 1 0 6 3 0 3 0 13

Суру Илья Григорьевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 13

Байков Никита Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 10 12

Решетникова Виктория Алексеевна, Гимназия 3 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Борин Никита Олегович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Порхун Сергей Поркофьевич, СОШ 19 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Марюха Матвей Андреевич, Лицей 5 10 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 6

Шумаков Михаил Александрович, Лицей 5 10 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

Соколов Максим Андреевич, Гимназия 3 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 5

Горячев Игорь Алексеевич, Гимназия 3 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Андриянов Юрий Владиславович, Гимназия 3 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Морозов Владислав Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4

Донскова Анна Дмитриевна, Гимназия 3 10 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

Гудков Андрей Андреевич, Лицей 5 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ананичев Никита Романович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Винников Антон Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Цветков Андрей Алексеевич, Гимназия 3 9 1 0 10 0 0 4 3 18

Доказов Павел Андреевич, Гимназия 3 9 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 7

Верещагина Мария Олеговна, Гимназия 3 8 9 0 0 0 1 1 0 11

Побелянская Марина Александровна, Гимназия 3 8 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 5

Янчак Елизавета Романовна, Гимназия 3 8 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3



Общий список по баллам

ФИО Класс М1 М2 М3 Ф1 Ф2 Ф3 Ф4 Сумма

Корнев Михаил Игоревич, Лицей 5 10 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 61

Сорокин Егор Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 9 0 10 10 3 9 10 51

Королькова Елизавета Валерьевна, Лицей 5 11 10 10 6 6 6 3 6 47

Яранов Михаил Юрьевич, Лицей 5 10 6 1 0 10 10 10 10 47

Ханзадян Эдгар, Лицей 5 10 10 0 6 10 10 0 10 46

Червяков Антон Алексеевич, Лицей 5 10 10 0 10 10 10 6 0 46

Дорохин Семен Владимирович, Гимназия 5 11 10 1 10 6 3 6 10 46

Кудашев Иван Сергеевич, Лицей 5 11 3 10 9 6 3 3 10 44

Чулков Данил Иванович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 40

Волынов Александр  Михайлович, Лицей 5 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 9 39

Сидельников Владислав Игоревич, Гимназия 3 11 1 10 10 3 8 0 6 38

Овчаренко Евгений Игоревич, Лицей 5 10 6 0 1 10 0 10 10 37

Иванов Кирилл Максимович, Лицей 5 10 3 0 10 10 0 0 10 33

Горячев Алексей Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 10 9 0 10 0 0 0 29

Боженко Ангелина Сергеевна, Гимназия 3 11 10 1 0 8 0 3 6 28

Ковалец Артем Сергеевич, Лицей 5 10 10 0 6 10 0 0 0 26

Даниленко Анна Сергеевна, Лицей 5 10 3 0 6 10 0 6 0 25

Бондаренко Илья Викторович, Лицей 5 10 1 0 3 10 0 0 10 24

Раюшкин Эдуард Сергеевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 3 10 0 0 10 23

Харатян Артем Сергеевич, Лицей 5 11 0 0 9 1 1 1 10 22

Муслимов Денис Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 10 0 1 10 21

Иванова Ольга Александровна, Лицей 5 11 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 20

Чудина Анастасия Александровна, Гимназия 1 11 0 0 10 1 0 3 6 20

Старычин Владимир Сергеевич, Гимназия 3 11 9 0 0 8 0 3 0 20

Калинин Степан Васильевич, Лицей 5 10 6 0 3 10 1 0 0 20

Цветков Андрей Алексеевич, Гимназия 3 9 1 0 10 0 0 4 3 18

Руденко Дарья Андреевна, Лицей 5 11 1 0 1 3 3 3 5 16

Кравченко Анастасия Максимовна, Гимназия 3 11 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 16

Тимофеев Иван Константинович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 16

Дыба Степан Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 3 0 3 10 0 0 0 16

Искричева Виктория Александровна, Лицей 5 11 1 0 10 0 0 3 0 14

Иванов Михаил Витальевич, Лицей 5 10 1 0 3 10 0 0 0 14

Смусев Михаил Алексеевич, Лицей 5 10 1 0 3 10 0 0 0 14

Брехов Егор Михайлович, Лицей 5 10 1 0 6 3 0 3 0 13

Сугаков Глеб Константинович, Гимназия 3 11 9 0 0 1 3 0 0 13

Брусенцов Максим Павлович , Лицей 5 11 3 0 0 10 0 0 0 13

Суру Илья Григорьевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 13

Байков Никита Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 10 12

Забурунова Елена Дмитриевна, Гимназия 1 11 9 0 1 1 0 0 1 12

Качалкина Елизавета Александровна, Лицей 5 11 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 11

Галкина Алена Владимировна, Гимназия 3 11 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 11

Верещагина Мария Олеговна, Гимназия 3 8 9 0 0 0 1 1 0 11

Решетникова Виктория Алексеевна, Гимназия 3 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Борин Никита Олегович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Порхун Сергей Поркофьевич, СОШ 19 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Пишерскова Любовь Сергеевна, Лицей 5 11 0 1 0 1 1 3 3 9

Курносов Андрей Владимирович, Лицей 5 11 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 7

Доказов Павел Андреевич, Гимназия 3 9 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 7

Мешина Злата Владиславовна, Лицей 5 11 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 6

Марюха Матвей Андреевич, Лицей 5 10 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 6

Соколова-Добрева Дарья Ильинична, Лицей 5 11 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

Шумаков Михаил Александрович, Лицей 5 10 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

Соколов Максим Андреевич, Гимназия 3 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 5

Побелянская Марина Александровна, Гимназия 3 8 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 5

Горячев Игорь Алексеевич, Гимназия 3 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Андриянов Юрий Владиславович, Гимназия 3 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Морозов Владислав Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4

Полушин Владислав Алексеевич, Гимназия 3 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4

Колобанов Никита Андреевич, Гимназия 10 11 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4

Янчак Елизавета Романовна, Гимназия 3 8 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

Донскова Анна Дмитриевна, Гимназия 3 10 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

Воронков Андрей Юрьевич, Лицей 5 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Гудков Андрей Андреевич, Лицей 5 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ананичев Никита Романович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Бахрушин Андрей Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Винников Антон Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Результаты олимпиады 11 класс

ФИО Класс М1 М2 М3 Ф1 Ф2 Ф3 Ф4 Сумма

Королькова Елизавета Валерьевна, Лицей 5 11 10 10 6 6 6 3 6 47

Дорохин Семен Владимирович, Гимназия 5 11 10 1 10 6 3 6 10 46

Кудашев Иван Сергеевич, Лицей 5 11 3 10 9 6 3 3 10 44

Сидельников Владислав Игоревич, Гимназия 3 11 1 10 10 3 8 0 6 38

Боженко Ангелина Сергеевна, Гимназия 3 11 10 1 0 8 0 3 6 28

Харатян Артем Сергеевич, Лицей 5 11 0 0 9 1 1 1 10 22

Иванова Ольга Александровна, Лицей 5 11 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 20

Чудина Анастасия Александровна, Гимназия 1 11 0 0 10 1 0 3 6 20

Старычин Владимир Сергеевич, Гимназия 3 11 9 0 0 8 0 3 0 20

Руденко Дарья Андреевна, Лицей 5 11 1 0 1 3 3 3 5 16

Кравченко Анастасия Максимовна, Гимназия 3 11 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 16

Искричева Виктория Александровна, Лицей 5 11 1 0 10 0 0 3 0 14

Сугаков Глеб Константинович, Гимназия 3 11 9 0 0 1 3 0 0 13

Брусенцов Максим Павлович , Лицей 5 11 3 0 0 10 0 0 0 13

Забурунова Елена Дмитриевна, Гимназия 1 11 9 0 1 1 0 0 1 12

Качалкина Елизавета Александровна, Лицей 5 11 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 11

Галкина Алена Владимировна, Гимназия 3 11 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 11

Пишерскова Любовь Сергеевна, Лицей 5 11 0 1 0 1 1 3 3 9

Курносов Андрей Владимирович, Лицей 5 11 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 7

Мешина Злата Владиславовна, Лицей 5 11 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 6

Соколова-Добрева Дарья Ильинична, Лицей 5 11 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

Полушин Владислав Алексеевич, Гимназия 3 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4

Колобанов Никита Андреевич, Гимназия 10 11 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4

Воронков Андрей Юрьевич, Лицей 5 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Бахрушин Андрей Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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Результаты олимпиады 10 класс

ФИО Класс М1 М2 М3 Ф1 Ф2 Ф3 Ф4 Сумма

Корнев Михаил Игоревич, Лицей 5 10 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 61

Сорокин Егор Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 9 0 10 10 3 9 10 51

Яранов Михаил Юрьевич, Лицей 5 10 6 1 0 10 10 10 10 47

Ханзадян Эдгар, Лицей 5 10 10 0 6 10 10 0 10 46

Червяков Антон Алексеевич, Лицей 5 10 10 0 10 10 10 6 0 46

Чулков Данил Иванович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 40

Волынов Александр  Михайлович, Лицей 5 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 9 39

Овчаренко Евгений Игоревич, Лицей 5 10 6 0 1 10 0 10 10 37

Иванов Кирилл Максимович, Лицей 5 10 3 0 10 10 0 0 10 33

Горячев Алексей Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 10 9 0 10 0 0 0 29

Ковалец Артем Сергеевич, Лицей 5 10 10 0 6 10 0 0 0 26

Даниленко Анна Сергеевна, Лицей 5 10 3 0 6 10 0 6 0 25

Бондаренко Илья Викторович, Лицей 5 10 1 0 3 10 0 0 10 24

Раюшкин Эдуард Сергеевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 3 10 0 0 10 23

Муслимов Денис Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 10 0 1 10 21

Калинин Степан Васильевич, Лицей 5 10 6 0 3 10 1 0 0 20

Тимофеев Иван Константинович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 16

Дыба Степан Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 3 0 3 10 0 0 0 16

Иванов Михаил Витальевич, Лицей 5 10 1 0 3 10 0 0 0 14

Смусев Михаил Алексеевич, Лицей 5 10 1 0 3 10 0 0 0 14

Брехов Егор Михайлович, Лицей 5 10 1 0 6 3 0 3 0 13

Суру Илья Григорьевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 13

Байков Никита Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 10 12

Решетникова Виктория Алексеевна, Гимназия 3 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Борин Никита Олегович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Порхун Сергей Поркофьевич, СОШ 19 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Марюха Матвей Андреевич, Лицей 5 10 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 6

Шумаков Михаил Александрович, Лицей 5 10 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

Соколов Максим Андреевич, Гимназия 3 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 5

Горячев Игорь Алексеевич, Гимназия 3 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Андриянов Юрий Владиславович, Гимназия 3 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Морозов Владислав Владимирович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4

Донскова Анна Дмитриевна, Гимназия 3 10 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

Гудков Андрей Андреевич, Лицей 5 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ананичев Никита Романович, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Винников Антон Дмитриевич, Лицей 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Результаты 8-9 класс

ФИО Класс М1 М2 М3 Ф1 Ф2 Ф3 Ф4 Сумма

Цветков Андрей Алексеевич, Гимназия 3 9 1 0 10 0 0 4 3 18

Верещагина Мария Олеговна, Гимназия 3 8 9 0 0 0 1 1 0 11

Доказов Павел Андреевич, Гимназия 3 9 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 7

Побелянская Марина Александровна, Гимназия 3 8 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 5

Янчак Елизавета Романовна, Гимназия 3 8 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3


